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-­‐	
  Laurence	
  Du-­‐Thumm,	
  Director	
  External	
  Technology	
  Innovation	
  (laurence_du-­‐
thumm@colpal.com)	
  
Kli	
  Pappas,	
  Associate	
  Manager,	
  R&D	
  Predictive	
  Innovation	
  (kli_pappas@colpal.com)	
  
-­‐	
  Carl	
  Myers,	
  Sr.	
  Technical	
  Associate,	
  R&D	
  Global	
  Oral	
  Care	
  Product	
  Development	
  
(carl_meyers@colpal.com)	
  
-­‐	
  Lisa	
  Manus,	
  Technical	
  Associate,	
  R&D	
  Global	
  Oral	
  Care	
  Early	
  Research	
  
(lisa_manus@colpal.com)	
  
-­‐	
  Aaron	
  Cohen,	
  Research	
  Scientist,	
  	
  R&D	
  Global	
  Personal	
  Care	
  Early	
  Research	
  
(aaron_cohen@colpal.com)	
  
-­‐	
  Joe	
  Steele,	
  Research	
  Scientist,	
  R&D	
  Global	
  Oral	
  Care	
  Early	
  Research	
  
(joe_steele@colpal.com)	
  
-­‐	
  Viktor	
  Dubovoy,	
  Intern,	
  R&D	
  Cross	
  Category	
  Advanced	
  Measurement	
  Sciences	
  
(viktor_dubovoy@colpal.com)	
  
-­‐	
  Lewins	
  Walter,	
  Research	
  Scientist,	
  R&D	
  Global	
  Oral	
  Care	
  Biosolutions	
  
(lewins_walter@colpal.com)	
  
	
  
	
  


